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$ C millions 

CATEGORY 	 1980 	1981 	1982 

Copper and alloys 

Lead (incl alloys) 

Nickel and alloys 

Precious metals incl alloys 

Zinc incl alloys 

196.5 

36.7 

50.0 

109.0 

42.0 

154.6 

25.9 

32.6 

111.1 

31.2 

138.2 

23.3 

23.7 

16.7 

42.7 

FABRICATED MATERIAL INEDIBLE 	 1,537.5 1,482.3 1,285.9 

Metal-working machinery 	 5.0 	4.0 	26.5 

Aircraft engines & parts 	 18.0 	30.8 	21.0 

Televisions, radios & phonographs 	 16.0 	24.7 	25.5 

Other telecommunication & related equipment 	40.0 	45.3 	47.5 

Other measuring etc. equipment 	 12.2 	12.6 	25.1. 

Office machines & equipment 	 31.4 	41.4 	23.5 

Other end products 	 19.8 	64.3 	48.8 

END PRODUCTS INEDIBLE 	 386.6 	451.3 	413.5 

TOTAL EXPORTS 	 3,182.2 3,321.3 2,664.0 


