\$ C millions

CATEGORY	1980	1981	1982
Copper and alloys	196.5	154.6	138.2
Lead (incl alloys)	36.7	25.9	23.3
Nickel and alloys	50.0	32.6	23.7
Precious metals incl alloys	109.0	111.1	16.7
Zinc incl alloys	42.0	31.2	42.7
FABRICATED MATERIAL INEDIBLE	1,537.5	1,482.3	1,285.9
Metal-working machinery	5.0	4.0	26.5
Aircraft engines & parts	18.0	30.8	21.0
Televisions, radios & phonographs	16.0	24.7	25.5
Other telecommunication & related equipment	40.0	45.3	475
Other measuring etc. equipment	12.2	12.6	25.1
Office machines & equipment	31.4	41.4	23.5
Other end products	19.8	64.3	48.8
END PRODUCTS INEDIBLE	386.6	451.3	413.5
TOTAL EXPORTS	3 192 2	3 321 3	2,664.0
TUTAL EXPUNTS	3,102.2	3,321.3	٥,004.0